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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 6 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 7 June Governing Council Tallinn 

Thursday, 8 June Governing Council Tallinn 

Monday, 12 June Attendance at reception organised by Minister President of the 
State of Hesse, Mr Volker Bouffier, in honour of Federal President 
of Germany, Mr Frank-Walter Steinmeier 

Wiesbaden 

Tuesday, 13 June Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Bocconi University, on European economic and 
financial issues 

ECB 

 Meeting with Guido Carli Free International University for Social 
Studies (LUISS), on European economic and financial issues 

ECB 

Thursday, 15 June Eurogroup Luxembourg 

 Meeting with Finance Minister of Slovenia, Ms Mateja Vraničar 
Erman, on European and Slovenian economic and financial issues 

Luxembourg 

 Attendance at colloquium organised by the Deutsche Bundesbank 
in memory of former Bundesbank President,  
Mr Hans Tietmeyer  

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 20 June Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with former President of the European Council, on 
current challenges facing the euro area and the European Union 

ECB 

Wednesday, 21 June Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board 
members 

ECB 

 Meeting with MIT Sloan School of Management, on European 
economic and financial issues 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 
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Thursday, 22 June General Council ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board ECB 

Friday, 23 June European Council Brussels 

 Meeting with European Commission, Mr Olivier Guersent, on 
regulatory issues 

Brussels 

Saturday, 24 June Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Monday, 26 June ECB Youth Dialogue on “Youth, Innovation and Productivity in 
Europe”, jointly organised by the ECB, Banco de Portugal and 
Lisbon School of Economics and Management (ISEG) – welcome 
address 

Lisbon 

 ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Investment and growth in 
advanced economies” – welcome address 

Sintra 

Tuesday, 27 June ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Investment and growth in 
advanced economies” – introductory speech on “Accompanying the 
economic recovery” 

Sintra 

Wednesday, 28 June ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Investment and growth in 
advanced economies” – participation in policy panel 

Sintra 

 


